
Date Group Where Game Time Bus amount travel time Depart

Monday 15th September JV Girls' Volleyball GAA GAA vs DIA 16:30 - - -
Varsity Boys' Volleyball DIA GAA vs DIA 17:00 16 2 hours 15:00
Varsity Girls' Volleyball DIA GAA vs DIA 16:00 16 2 hours 14:00

Wednesday 17th September U14 Boys' Volleyball GAA GAA vs CAS 16:30 - - -
U14 Girls' Volleyball GAA GAA vs CAS 16:30 - - -

Monday 22nd September U14 Boys' Volleyball GAA GAA vs AISA 16:30 - - -
U14 Girls' Volleyball GAA GAA vs AISA 16:30 - - -

Wednesday 24th September Varsity Boys' Volleyball GAA GAA vs DIA 16:30 - - -
Varsity Girls' Volleyball GAA GAA vs DIA 16:30 - - -

Sunday 28th September JV Girls' Volleyball GWA GAA vs GWA 16:00 16 2 hours 14:00
Grade 4 Boys ACS Round robin 16:00 15:10
Grade 4 Girls ACS Round robin 16:00 15:!0
Grade 5 Boys ACS Round robin 16:00 15:10
Grade 5 Girls ACS Round robin 16:00 15:10

Monday 29th September JV Girls' Volleyball AISA GAA vs AISA 16:30 16 2 hours 15:30
Varsity Boys' Volleyball GAA GAA vs AISA 16:30 - - -
Varsity Girls' Volleyball GAA GAA vs AISA 16:30 - - -
U9 Boys Soccer - T1 GAA GAA vs RIS 15:30 - - -
U9 Boys Soccer - T2 GAA GAA vs RIS 15:30 - - -
U9 Boys Soccer - T3 GAA GAA vs RIS 15:30 - - -
U9 Boys Soccer - T2 GAA GAA vs RIS 15:30 - - -
U9 Boys Soccer - T3 GAA GAA vs RIS 15:30 - - -



Tuesday 30th September U14 Boys' Volleyball UAS GAA vs UAS 16:00 16 2 hours 14:00
U14 Girls' Volleyball UAS GAA vs UAS 16:00 16 2 hours 14:00

Wednesday 1st October Varsity Boys' Volleyball UAS GAA vs UAS 16:30 16 2 hours 14:30
U19 Boys' Soccer Al Bateen GAA vs ALB
Grade 6 Boys ACS round robin 16:00 15:10
Grade 6 Girls ACS round robin 16:00 15:10

Wednesday 8th October JV Girls' Volleyball DIA GAA vs DIA 16:00 16 2 hours 14:00

Monday 13th October U14 Boys' Volleyball GAA GAA vs GWA 16:30 - - -
U14 Girls' Volleyball GAA GAA vs GWA 16:30 - - -

Wednesday 15th October U14 Girls' Volleyball GAA GAA vs AAM 16:30 - - -
JV Girls' Volleyball GAA GAA vs AAM 16:30 - - -
U19 Boys' Soccer GAA GAA vs AYS

Sunday 19th October U14 Boys' Volleyball DAA GAA vs DAA 17:00 16 2 hours 15:00
U14 Girls' Volleyball DAA GAA vs DAA 16:00 16 2 hours 14:00
Varsity Boys' Volleyball GAA GAA vs UAS 16:30 16 2 hours 14:30
Grade 4 Boys GAA Round robin 16:00
Grade 4 Girls GAA Round robin 16:00
Grade 5 Boys GAA Round robin 16:00
Grade 5 Girls GAA Round robin 16:00

Monday 20th of October U9 Boys Soccer - T1 GAA GAA vs  BSAK 15:30
U9 Boys Soccer - T2 GAA GAA vs  BSAK
U9 Boys Soccer - T3 GAA GAA vs  BSAK

Tuesday 21st October JV Girls' Volleyball GAA GAA vs GWA 16:30 - - -



Varsity Boys' Volleyball GAA GAA vs GWA 17:30 - - -
Varsity Girls' Volleyball GAA GAA vs GWA 17:30 - - -

Wednesday 22nd October U14 Boys' Volleyball GAA GAA vs ACS 16:30 - - -
U14 Girls' Volleyball GAA GAA vs ACS 16:30 - - -
U19 Boys' Soccer GAA GAA vs CHS

Saturday 25th October Varsity Boys' Volleyball GWA GAA vs GWA 10:00 16 2 hours 8:00
Varsity Girls' Volleyball GWA GAA vs GWA 11:00 16 2 hours 9:00

Sunday 26th October U14 Boys' Volleyball DIA GAA vs DIA 17:00 16 2 hours 15:00
U14 Girls' Volleyball DIA GAA vs DIA 16:00 16 2 hours 14:00
Grade 6 Boys GAA round robin 16:00
Grade 6 Girls GAA round robin 16:00

Monday 27th of October JV Girls' Volleyball AAM GAA vs AAM 16:00 16 2 hours 14:00
U9 Boys Soccer - T1 GAA GAA vs BISAD 15:30
U9 Boys Soccer - T2 GAA GAA vs BISAD
U9 Boys Soccer - T3 GAA GAA vs BISAD

Wednesday 29th of October U19 Boys' Soccer BISAD GAA vs BISAD

Sunday 2nd November U14 Boys' Volleyball ASD GAA vs ASD 16:00 16 2 hours 14:00
U14 Girls' Volleyball ASD GAA vs ASD 16:00 16 2 hours 14:00
Grade 4 Boys AISA Round robin 16:00
Grade 4 Girls AISA Round robin 16:00
Grade 5 Boys AISA Round robin 16:00
Grade 5 Girls AISA Round robin 16:00

Monday 3rd of November U9 Boys Soccer - T1 GAA GAA vs AYS 15:30



U9 Boys Soccer - T2 GAA GAA vs AYS
U9 Boys Soccer - T3 GAA GAA vs AYS

Wednesday 5th November JV Girls' Volleyball GAA GAA vs AISA 16:30 - - -
Varsity Boys' Volleyball AISA GAA vs AISA 16:30 16 2 hours 14:30
Varsity Girls' Volleyball AISA GAA vs AISA 16:30 16 2 hours 14:30

Friday 7th November Varsity Boys' Volleyball DIA FINALS 16 2 hours
Varsity Girls' Volleyball GWA FINALS 16 2 hours

Saturday 8th November U14 Boys' Volleyball GAA FINALS - - -
U14 Girls' Volleyball AISA FINALS 16 2 hours
JV Girls' Volleyball AAM FINALS 16 2 hours

Monday 10th of November U9 Boys Soccer GAA GAA vs RIS
U9 Boys Soccer GAA GAA vs BISAD
U9 Boys Soccer GAA BISAD vs RIS
Grade 6 Boys AISA round robin 16:00
Grade 6 Girls AISA round robin 16:00

Wednesday 12th of November U19 Boys' Soccer GAA GAA vs RIS
Grade 4 Boys GAA Round robin 16:00
Grade 4 Girls GAA Round robin 16:00
Grade 5 Boys GAA Round robin 16:00
Grade 5 Girls GAA Round robin 16:00

Saturday 22nd of November Grade 4 Boys DAA FINALS 16:00
Grade 4 Girls DAA FINALS 16:00
Grade 5 Boys GAA FINALS 16:00
Grade 5 Girls GAA FINALS 16:00



Grade 6 Boys ASD FINALS
Grade 6 Girls ASD FINALS

Sunday 23rd of November U9 Boys Soccer - T2 BISAD FINALS 15:00
U9 Boys Soccer - T3 BISAD FINALS 15:00

Monday 24th of November U9 Boys Soccer GAA GAA vs BCAD

Wednesday 26th of November U19 Boys' Soccer BSAK GAA vs BSAK

Monday 1st December JV Boys' Soccer GAA GAA vs DAA 16:30 - - -

Sunday 7th December U14 Boys' Soccer GWA GAA vs GWA 16:00 20 2 hours 14:00
U14 Girls' Soccer GWA GAA vs GWA 16:00 20 2 hours 14:00

Monday 8th December U14 Boys' Basketball GAA GAA vs GWA 16:30 - - -

U14 Girls' Basketball GAA GAA vs GWA 16:30 - - -

Wednesday 10th December JV Boys' Basketball GAA GAA vs UAS 16:30 - - -

JV Girls' Basketball GAA GAA vs UAS 16:30 - - -

Varsity Boys' Basketball UAS GAA vs UAS 16:30 20 2 hours 14:30

JV Boys' Soccer AISA GAA vs AISA 20 30 minutes

Varsity Boys' Soccer GAA GAA vs GWA 16:30 - - -

Saturday 12th of December U19 Boys' Soccer BISAD FINALS 8:30

Saturday 13th of December U9 Boys Soccer BISAD FINALS 8:30



Sunday 14th December JV Girls' Basketball AAM GAA vs AAM 16:00 20 2 hours 14:00

Monday 15th December JV Boys' Basketball GAA GAA vs AISA 16:30 - - -

JV Girls' Basketball GAA GAA vs AISA 16:30 - - -

JV Boys' Soccer GAA GAA vs AISA 16:30 - - -

Tuesday 16th December U14 Boys' Basketball DIA GAA vs DIA 17:00 20 2 hours

U14 Girls' Basketball DIA GAA vs DIA 16:00 20 2 hours

Wednesday 17th December JV Girls' Basketball UAS GAA vs UAS 16:30 20 2 hours

Varsity Girls' Basketball GAA GAA vs GWA 16:30 - - -

Varsity Girls' Soccer GAA GAA vs GWA 16:30 - - -

Monday 5th January U14 Boys' Soccer GAA GAA vs DIA 16:30 - - -

U14 Girls' Soccer GAA GAA vs DIA 17:30 - - -

Tuesday 6th January JV Boys' Basketball DIA GAA vs DIA 17:00 20 2 hours

JV Girls' Basketball DIA GAA vs DIA 16:00 20 2 hours

Wednesday 7th January Varsity Boys' Soccer GAA GAA vs AISA 16:30 - - -

Thursday 8th January JV Boys' Soccer DIA GAA vs DIA 20 2 hours

JV Girls' Soccer GAA GAA vs DIA 16:30 - - -

Saturday 10th January JV Girls' Soccer GWA GAA vs GWA 20 2 hours

Monday 12th January U14 Boys' Basketball GAA GAA vs UAS 16:30 - - -

U14 Girls' Basketball GAA GAA vs UAS 16:30 - - -



JV Boys' Basketball UAS GAA vs UAS 16:30 20 2 hours 14:30

U14 Boys' Soccer GAA GAA vs UAS 16:30 - - -

U14 Girls' Soccer GAA GAA vs UAS 17:30 - - -

Wednesday 14th January Varsity Girls' Basketball GWA GAA vs GWA 16:00 20 2 hours 14:00

JV Boys' Soccer GAA GAA vs DIA 16:30 - - -

Varsity Boys' Soccer AISA GAA vs AISA 20 2 hours

Saturday 17th January JV Girls' Soccer GWA GAA vs GWA 10:00 20 2 hours

Monday 19th January JV Girls' Basketball GAA GAA vs AAM 16:30 - - -

U14 Boys' Soccer GAA GAA vs CAS 16:30 - - -

U14 Girls' Soccer GAA GAA vs CAS 17:30 - - -

Tuesday 20th January U14 Boys' Basketball CAS GAA vs CAS 20 2 hours

U14 Girls' Basketball CAS GAA vs CAS 20 2 hours

Wednesday 21st January JV Boys' Basketball GAA GAA vs DIA 16:30 - - -

JV Girls' Basketball GAA GAA vs DIA 16:30 - - -

U14 Girls' Soccer GAA GAA vs AAM 15:30 - - -

JV Girls' Soccer DAA GAA vs DAA 16:30 20 2 hours

Wednesday 25th January U14 Boys' Basketball ACS GAA vs ACS 16:30 20 30 minutes

U14 Girls' Basketball ACS GAA vs ACS 16:30 20 30 minutes

U14 Boys' Soccer ACS GAA vs ACS 16:00 20 30 minutes

U14 Girls' Soccer ACS GAA vs ACS 16:00 20 30 minutes

Monday 26th January U14 Boys' Basketball GAA GAA vs DAA 16:30 - - -



U14 Girls' Basketball GAA GAA vs DAA 16:30 - - -

JV Boys' Basketball AISA GAA vs AISA 16:00 20 30 minutes

JV Girls' Basketball AISA GAA vs AISA 16:00 20 30 minutes

U14 Boys' Soccer DAA GAA vs DAA 16:30 20 2 hours

U14 Girls' Soccer DAA GAA vs DAA 16:30 20 2 hours

Tuesday 27th January U14 Boys' Basketball AISA GAA vs AISA 16:00 20 30 minutes

U14 Girls' Basketball AISA GAA vs AISA 16:00 20 30 minutes

Wednesday 28th January JV Girls' Soccer GAA GAA vs GWA - - -

Saturday 31st January JV Boys' Basketball AISA FINALS

JV Girls' Basketball GAA FINALS - - -

JV Boys' Soccer AISA FINALS

JV Girls' Soccer GAA FINALS - - -

Wednesday 28th January JV Girls' Soccer GAA GAA vs GWA 16:30 - - -

Sunday 1st February Varsity Boys' Basketball GAA GAA vs UAS 16:30 - - -

Monday 2nd February U14 Boys' Soccer GAA GAA vs AISA 16:30 - - -

U14 Girls' Soccer GAA GAA vs AISA 16:30 - - -

Varsity Boys' Soccer GWA GAA vs GWA 16:00 20 2 hours

Tuesday 3rd February U14 Girls' Basketball AAM GAA vs AAM 16:00 20 2 hours

Wednesday 4th February Varsity Boys' Soccer DIA GAA vs DIA 20 2 hours



Varsity Girls' Soccer GWA GAA vs GWA 16:00 20 2 hours

Saturday 7th February Varsity Boys' Basketball UAS FINALS 20 2 hours

Varsity Girls' Basketball DIA FINALS 20 2 hours

Varsity Boys' Soccer GWA FINALS 20 2 hours

Varsity Girls' Soccer UAS FINALS 20 2 hours

Sunday 8th February U14 Boys' Basketball ASD GAA vs ASD 17:00 20 2 hours

U14 Girls' Basketball ASD GAA vs ASD 17:00 20 2 hours

U14 Boys' Soccer ASD GAA vs ASD 16:00 20 2 hours

U14 Girls' Soccer ASD GAA vs ASD 16:00 20 2 hours

Saturday 14th February U14 Boys' Basketball GAA FINALS - - -

U14 Girls' Basketball AAM/DIA FINALS

U14 Boys' Soccer GAA FINALS - - -

U14 Girls' Soccer ASD FINALS




